
DETALLE DE TORNEO

CircDobleMasterTerce

Final A
Armoa, Santiago

Mallo, Federico Oscar

 3

 2

10

12

 6

11

11

 8

11

 5

12

10

 22

  0

Atamian, Martín

Chapuis, Kevin N.

Semifinales A
Armoa, Santiago

Velazquez, Bruno

 3

 1

11

 7

11

13

11

 8

11

 8

 34

  0

Atamian, Martín

Gonzalez, Manuel A

Mallo, Federico Oscar

Moscato, Alejandro

 3

 1

 7

11

11

 7

11

 2

11

 5

  9

  0

Chapuis, Kevin N.

Smoldlaka, Guido I.

4tos de Final A
Mallo, Federico Oscar

Romero, Santiago

 3

 0

11

 3

11

 6

11

 9

 10

  0

Chapuis, Kevin N.

De Iuliis, Claudio

Velazquez, Bruno

Garcia Rae, Nehuen

 3

 0

11

 3

11

 7

11

 8

  6

  0

Gonzalez, Manuel A

Bernasconi, Felipe

Moscato, Alejandro

Acosta, Gonzalo

 3

 2

11

 7

 8

11

 7

11

13

11

11

 4

 22

  0

Smoldlaka, Guido I.

Selvaggi, Fabián

Armoa, Santiago

Avian, Ignacio

 3

 1

 6

11

11

 8

11

 8

11

 5

 34

  0

Atamian, Martín

Paz, Santiago

8vos de Final A
Acosta, Gonzalo

Opazo, David

 3

 0

11

 6

11

 8

11

 4

 14

  0

Selvaggi, Fabián

Bisforo, Lucas

Velazquez, Bruno

Bau, Walter

 3

 1

 9

11

11

 8

11

 3

11

 9

  6

  0

Gonzalez, Manuel A

Dorrego, Javier

Romero, Santiago

Viñas, Nicolás

 3

 1

11

 3

12

10

 7

11

12

10

 11

  0

De Iuliis, Claudio

Camposaragna, Gian Franco

Avian, Ignacio

Eidelson, Iván

 3

 2

 5

11

11

 5

11

 5

 8

11

11

 5

 11

  0

Paz, Santiago

Selvaggi, Pablo

Moscato, Alejandro

Felscher, Jonathan

 3

 2

14

12

 9

11

11

 7

 9

11

11

 3

 26

  0

Smoldlaka, Guido I.

Piuma, Vanessa C.

Armoa, Santiago

Achaval, Joaquin

 3

 0

12

10

11

 8

11

 7

 30

  0

Atamian, Martín

Norando, Rodolfo

8vos de Final A
Garcia Rae, Nehuen

Rojo, Santiago

 3

 1

11

 9

11

13

11

 5

11

 6

 18

  0

Bernasconi, Felipe

Unterkircher, Gloria Maria

Mallo, Federico Oscar

Medina, Nicolas

 3

 1

11

 6

12

10

 9

11

13

11

 12

  0

Chapuis, Kevin N.

Medina, Sebastian

16avos de Final A
Mallo, Federico Oscar

Cespedes, Osvaldo

 3

 1

11

 4

 4

11

11

 7

11

 6

  7

  0

Chapuis, Kevin N.

Albis, Daniela

Rojo, Santiago

Lopez, Ariel Orlando

 3

 0

11

 5

11

 6

11

 5

  8

  0

Unterkircher, Gloria Maria

Saul, Felipe

Moscato, Alejandro

Moro, Victor

 3

 0

11

 9

11

 6

11

 5

 26

  0

Smoldlaka, Guido I.

Darcyl, Leonardo

Acosta, Gonzalo

Fuentes,Guido

 3

 1

11

 7

12

10

 4

11

11

 8

  9

  0

Selvaggi, Fabián

Cassara, Omar

Eidelson, Iván

Palazzo, Miqueas

 3

 0

11

 6

11

 6

11

 9

 11

  0

Selvaggi, Pablo

Palazzo, Didier

Bau, Walter

Pollini, Santiago

 3

 2

11

 4

11

 7

11

13

 4

11

14

12

 30

  0

Dorrego, Javier

Strah, Juan Pablo

Armoa, Santiago

Andrade, Facundo

 3

 0

11

 6

11

 8

11

 8

 12

  0

Atamian, Martín

Gajic, Nikola

Viñas, Nicolás

Arzuaga, Leonardo G

 3

 2

 7

11

12

10

11

 9

 5

11

11

 5

 12

  0

Camposaragna, Gian Franco

Maeshiro, Kevin

Zona J
Rojo, Santiago

Von Eckstein, Juan Jose

 3

 1

11

13

11

 4

11

 8

11

 8

  2

  0

Unterkircher, Gloria Maria

Inciarte, Carlos

Mallo, Federico Oscar

Rojo, Santiago

 3

 1

11

 5

11

 7

 8

11

11

 9

 14

  0

Chapuis, Kevin N.

Unterkircher, Gloria Maria

Mallo, Federico Oscar

Von Eckstein, Juan Jose

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 3

11

 6

  4

  0

Chapuis, Kevin N.

Inciarte, Carlos

Zona I



DETALLE DE TORNEO

CircDobleMasterTerce

Zona I
Pollini, Santiago

Viñas, Nicolás

 3

 1

13

11

 7

11

11

 9

11

 8

  6

  0

Strah, Juan Pablo

Camposaragna, Gian Franco

Pollini, Santiago

Leiva, Nicolás

 3

 1

11

 6

11

 5

13

15

11

 7

  6

  0

Strah, Juan Pablo

Badui, Marcelo

Viñas, Nicolás

Leiva, Nicolás

 3

 0

11

 3

11

 6

11

 5

 18

  0

Camposaragna, Gian Franco

Badui, Marcelo

Zona K
Cespedes, Osvaldo

De Lucca, Gustavo

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 7

11

 4

  6

  0

Albis, Daniela

Schildknecht, Fernando

Eidelson, Iván

Cespedes, Osvaldo

 3

 0

12

10

11

 7

11

 9

  6

  0

Selvaggi, Pablo

Albis, Daniela

Eidelson, Iván

De Lucca, Gustavo

 3

 0

11

 5

11

 4

11

 8

  2

  0

Selvaggi, Pablo

Schildknecht, Fernando

Zona H
Felscher, Jonathan

Marini, Joaquín

 3

 1

11

 8

 7

11

11

 8

11

 8

  4

  0

Piuma, Vanessa C.

Marini, Eduardo

Felscher, Jonathan

Palazzo, Miqueas

 3

 0

11

 9

11

 7

11

 8

 12

  0

Piuma, Vanessa C.

Palazzo, Didier

Palazzo, Miqueas

Marini, Joaquín

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 4

11

 5

  4

  0

Palazzo, Didier

Marini, Eduardo

Zona L
Armoa, Santiago

Gomez, Tomas

 3

 1

 8

11

11

 7

11

 8

11

 6

  7

  0

Atamian, Martín

Aguiar, Gonzalo

Acosta, Gonzalo

Armoa, Santiago

 3

 1

11

 9

 8

11

11

 9

12

10

  7

  0

Selvaggi, Fabián

Atamian, Martín

Acosta, Gonzalo

Gomez, Tomas

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 2

11

 4

  4

  0

Selvaggi, Fabián

Aguiar, Gonzalo

Zona G

Zona G
Romero, Santiago

Bau, Walter

 3

 1

10

12

11

 7

11

 5

11

 6

 14

  0

De Iuliis, Claudio

Dorrego, Javier

Bau, Walter

Viotti, Lucas

 3

 1

 6

11

11

 8

11

 6

11

 7

 30

  0

Dorrego, Javier

Bordenave, Galo

Viotti, Lucas

Romero, Santiago

 3

 2

10

12

11

 3

11

 8

10

12

11

 9

  6

  0

Bordenave, Galo

De Iuliis, Claudio

Zona F
Fuentes,Guido

Apaza, Rodrigo

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 8

11

 7

  8

  0

Cassara, Omar

D' Amato, Pablo

Achaval, Joaquin

Fuentes,Guido

 3

 1

11

 9

 4

11

11

 7

12

10

  7

  0

Norando, Rodolfo

Cassara, Omar

Achaval, Joaquin

Apaza, Rodrigo

 3

 1

10

12

16

14

12

10

11

 6

  4

  0

Norando, Rodolfo

D' Amato, Pablo

Zona E
Garcia Rae, Nehuen

Moro, Victor

 3

 1

13

15

11

 3

11

 7

11

 7

 22

  0

Bernasconi, Felipe

Darcyl, Leonardo

Moro, Victor

Sculco, Nahuel

 3

 2

11

 6

 6

11

11

 5

 7

11

11

 9

 12

  0

Darcyl, Leonardo

Berutti, Miguel

Garcia Rae, Nehuen

Sculco, Nahuel

 3

 2

11

 9

 7

11

11

 3

 9

11

11

 5

 22

  0

Bernasconi, Felipe

Berutti, Miguel

Zona D
Medina, Nicolas

Arroyo, Agustina

 3

 0

11

 6

11

 3

11

 7

  4

  0

Medina, Sebastian

Tengan, Javier

Medina, Nicolas

Lopez, Ariel Orlando

 3

 1

11

 6

11

 3

 9

11

11

 7

  8

  0

Medina, Sebastian

Saul, Felipe

Lopez, Ariel Orlando

Arroyo, Agustina

 3

 1

11

 6

11

 5

13

15

11

 6

  4

  0

Saul, Felipe

Tengan, Javier

Zona C



DETALLE DE TORNEO

CircDobleMasterTerce

Zona C
Avian, Ignacio

Arzuaga, Leonardo G

 3

 1

13

15

11

 6

11

 5

11

 8

  6

  0

Paz, Santiago

Maeshiro, Kevin

Avian, Ignacio

Mirabelli, Ariel

 3

 0

11

 5

11

 8

13

11

  4

  0

Paz, Santiago

Baumlis, Debora

Arzuaga, Leonardo G

Mirabelli, Ariel

 3

 0

11

 2

11

 7

11

 9

 12

  0

Maeshiro, Kevin

Baumlis, Debora

Zona B
Opazo, David

Guglielmone, Gustavo

 3

 0

11

 6

11

 6

11

 4

  7

  0

Bisforo, Lucas

Tirri, Javier

Opazo, David

Andrade, Facundo

 3

 1

 6

11

11

 4

11

 6

11

 7

  6

  0

Bisforo, Lucas

Gajic, Nikola

Andrade, Facundo

Guglielmone, Gustavo

 3

 0

11

 4

11

 7

11

 6

 12

  0

Gajic, Nikola

Tirri, Javier

Zona A
Velazquez, Bruno

Ghini, Bruno

 3

 0

11

 3

11

 9

11

 4

  7

  0

Gonzalez, Manuel A

Szuldman, Gerardo

Velazquez, Bruno

Moscato, Alejandro

 3

 0

11

 4

11

 1

12

10

  6

  0

Gonzalez, Manuel A

Smoldlaka, Guido I.

Moscato, Alejandro

Ghini, Bruno

 3

 0

11

 9

11

 7

11

 4

 18

  0

Smoldlaka, Guido I.

Szuldman, Gerardo


